
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
61 

124 
112 
119 

53 
133 
222 
174 
217 
954 
153 

60 
176 
254 

62 
189 
253 
196 
110 
240 

63 

Name 
Alex MURLEY 
Riccardo CASALI 
Alessandro TRUCCO 
Angelo GALLUCCI 
Jacopo DEMARIA 
Luigi SELLITTO 
Nicola ROSSANO 
Stefano CAPPELLI 
Simone LUCINI 
Niccolò BARBIANI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Igor CONTE 
Diego COPPONI 
Luca CALDARI 
Davide MESSORI 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Thomas QUATTRINI 
Sergio DOS SANTOS 
Mario RAZZETTI 
Leonardo PIERGIOVANNI 
Marian CATTALIN 

N a t / S t a te  Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

KTM 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
DUCATI 
BMW 

Sponsor Best Tm 
1:37.879 
1:41.110 
1:41.210 
1:41.914 
1:43.225 
1:43.429 
1:43.532 
1:43.628 
1:43.751 
1:43.791 
1:43.907 
1:44.032 
1:44.092 
1:44.510 
1:44.809 
1:45.487 
1:46.283 
1:46.778 
1:47.062 
1:48.425 
1:48.654 

Diff 

3.231 
3.331 
4.035 
5.346 
5.550 
5.653 
5.749 
5.872 
5.912 
6.028 
6.153 
6.213 
6.631 
6.930 
7.608 
8.404 
8.899 
9.183 

10.546 
10.775 

Gap 

3.231 
0.100 
0.704 
1.311 
0.204 
0.103 
0.096 
0.123 
0.040 
0.116 
0.125 
0.060 
0.418 
0.299 
0.678 
0.796 
0.495 
0.284 
1.363 
0.229 

In Lap 
6 
7 
6 
3 
4 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
1 
6 
4 
2 
4 
3 
1 
3 
7 
1 

M a k e  

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 28/05/2021 16:19:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:09 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

28/05/2021 16:00 


